
MENU



- All prices include sales tax and service charge -

Cold Appetizers
Hearts of Palm Salad
Caprese Salad 
Cesar Salad with Chicken 
Cesar Salad with Shrimp
Quinoa and Vegetable Salad 
Fish Ceviche   
Shrimp Ceviche 
Mixed Ceviche 
Shrimp Cocktail 
Tuna Sashimi      

¢ 3,500
¢ 5,500
¢ 5,000
¢ 6,500
¢ 4,000
¢ 8,000
¢ 9,500
¢ 12,000
¢ 11,500
¢ 12,000

Hot Appetizers

Meats

Mushroom Cream Soup 
Onion Cream Soup  
Tomato Cream Soup  
Broccoli Cream Soup    
Seafood Cream Soup 
Seafood Soup  
Chicken Soup  
Aztec Soup

¢ 7,000
¢ 5,000
¢ 6,500
¢ 6,500
¢ 10,500
¢ 8,500
¢ 4,500
¢ 5,000

Grilled Tenderloin 
Tenderloin with Portobello Sauce 
Tenderloin Fajitas with Jalapeño 
Sauce  
Tenderloin with Merlot Sauce   
Grilled New York Steak     
Zoco Burger
Pork Ribs with BBQ Sauce
Pork Ribs with Pineapple & 
Chipotle Sauce

¢ 12,000
¢ 14,000

¢ 13,500
¢ 13,500
¢ 12,500
¢ 11,500
¢ 10,500

¢ 11,500

Option to choose two sides: Mashed potatoes - rosemary potatoes - 
mixed salad - white rice - mixed vegetables - french fries



Fish & Seafood

- All prices include sales tax and service charge -

PASTA

Spaghetti with Seafood  
Spaghetti with Shrimp and Clams 
sautéed with Onion, Fresh Basil, 
and Cherry Tomatoes
Spaghetti with Chicken  
Spaghetti Bolognese 
Zucchini and Carrot Pasta with 
Pomodoro Sauce 

¢ 12,500

¢ 11,000
¢ 10,500
¢ 8,500

¢ 4,500

Option to choose two sides: Mashed potatoes - rosemary potatoes - 
mixed salad - white rice - mixed vegetables - french fries

Pasta is served with garlic bread and fresh 
parmesan cheese

Fish Fillet with Choice of Sauce 
• Garlic
• Capers
• Meunière
• Shrimp
Breaded Fish Burger with Tartar 
Sauce and Wedge Potatoes
Grilled Fish Fillet 
Grilled Squid Tentacle with Garlic 
and Lemon Sauce 
Seafood Platter  
Grilled Tuna 
Tuna with Shrimp or Caper Sauce 
Whole Fried Fish  
Whole Fish with Garlic and 
Lemon Sauce 
Steamed Whole Fish with Shrimp 
Sauce          

¢ 11,000

¢ 10,500
¢ 9,000

¢ 10,500
¢ 15,000
¢ 8,000
¢ 10,500
¢ 12,000

¢ 13,500

¢ 15,000



Chicken

Grilled Chicken Fillet    
Chicken Fillet with Mushroom Sauce   
Chicken Fillet with Mango and 
Chipotle Sauce  
Breaded Chicken Burger 

¢ 7,000
¢ 9,500

¢ 9,500
¢ 8,500

Rice

Shrimp Fried Rice  
Shrimp with Rice 
Seafood Fried Rice 
Surf and Turf Rice  

¢ 8,500
¢ 12,500
¢ 9,500
¢ 9,500

Gratin Zucchini with Mushrooms 
Portobello Mushroom Burger 
Hummus with Chips 

¢ 6,500
¢ 8,500
¢ 3,500 

- All prices include sales tax and service charge -

Option to choose two sides: Mashed potatoes - rosemary potatoes - 
mixed salad - white rice - mixed vegetables - french fries

Served with fresh green salad and French fries

VEGETARIAN

Kids Menu
Chicken Nuggets 
Classic Burger 
Pasta with Cheese Sauce or Pomodoro 
Chicken Quesadilla with Fries  

¢ 3,500
¢ 4,000
¢ 3,500
¢ 3,000 



Desserts
Crepes with Ice Cream and Seasonal 
Fruits 
Strawberry Cheesecake 
Lemon Pie 
Brownie with Ice Cream     

¢ 3,000
¢ 4,000
¢ 4,000
¢ 4,500

Beverages
Soft Drinks 
Bottled Water
Tropical Soft Drink
Natural Smoothie 
Mint Lemonade 
National Beer 
Imported Beer 
Smirnoff Ice
Iced Cappuccino 
Americano Coffee
Coffee with Milk 
Cappuccino
Latte
Mocaccino

¢ 1,600
¢ 1,500
¢ 1,200
¢ 2,200
¢ 2,500
¢ 2,000
¢ 2,400
¢ 2,400
¢ 3,500
¢ 1,500
¢ 2,000
¢ 3,000
¢ 2,500
¢ 3,000

- All prices include sales tax and service charge -

snacks
Fish Fingers 
Chicken Fingers 
Chicken Wings with BBQ or Buffalo 
Sauce 
French Fries 
Classic Ceviche 
Calamari Rings 

¢ 5,000
¢ 4,500

¢ 6,000
¢ 3,500
¢ 8,000
¢ 4,500 



Drinks

- All prices include sales tax and service charge -

Cocktails
Bloody Mary
Aperol Spritz
Amareto Spritz
Limoncello Spritz
Tequila Sunrise
Daikiri
Piña Colada
Gin and Tonic
Red Fruit Gin and Tonic
Classic Margarita
Frozen Margarita
Classic Mojito
Red Fruit Mojito
Cuba Libre
Paloma
Sex On The Beach
Cantarito Zoco
Caipiriña
Guaro Sour
Mimosa

¢ 4,500
¢ 4,500
¢ 4,500
¢ 4,500
¢ 4,000
¢ 4,500
¢ 4,600
¢ 4,500
¢ 4,500
¢ 3,500
¢ 4,000
¢ 4,500
¢ 4,500
¢ 3,500
¢ 3,500
¢ 4,500 
¢ 5,000
¢ 4,000
¢ 3,500
¢ 3,500

Whisky
Cacique
Tequila
Rum
Vodka

¢ 4,500
¢ 2,000
¢ 3,000
¢ 3,000
¢ 3,000



Did you enjoy your experience?

Please share your
opinion.

Zoco Restaurante


