



### **COLD APPETIZERS**

H	learts of Palm Salad	¢ 3,500
C	Caprese Salad	¢ 5,500
C	Sesar Salad with Chicken	¢ 5,000
C	Sesar Salad with Shrimp	¢ 6,500
<b>Ø Q</b>	Quinoa and Vegetable Salad	¢ 4,000
F	ish Ceviche	¢ 8,000
S	hrimp Ceviche	¢ 9,500
N	lixed Ceviche	¢ 12,000
S	hrimp Cocktail	¢ 11,500
Т	una Sashimi	¢ 12,000

### **HOT APPETIZERS**

Mushroom Cream Soup	¢ 7,000
Onion Cream Soup	¢ 5,000
Tomato Cream Soup	¢ 6,500
Broccoli Cream Soup	¢ 6,500
Seafood Cream Soup	¢10,500
Seafood Soup	¢ 8,500
Chicken Soup	¢ 4,500
Aztec Soup	¢ 5,000

## **MEATS**

Option to choose two sides: Mashed potatoes - rosemary potatoes - mixed salad - white rice - mixed vegetables - french fries

Grilled Tenderloin	¢ 12,000
Tenderloin with Portobello Sauce	¢ 14,000
Tenderloin Fajitas with Jalapeño	
Sauce	¢ 13,500
Tenderloin with Merlot Sauce	¢ 13,500
Grilled New York Steak	¢ 12,500
Zoco Burger	¢ 11,500
Pork Ribs with BBQ Sauce	¢ 10,500
Pork Ribs with Pineapple &	
Chipotle Sauce	¢ 11,500



### FISH & SEAFOOD

Option to choose two sides: Mashed potatoes - rosemary potatoes - mixed salad - white rice - mixed vegetables - french fries

Fish Fillet with Choice of Sauce	¢ 11,000
• Garlic	
• Capers	
<ul> <li>Meunière</li> </ul>	
· Shrimp	
Breaded Fish Burger with Tartar	
Sauce and Wedge Potatoes	¢ 10,500
Grilled Fish Fillet	¢ 9,000
Grilled Squid Tentacle with Garlic	
and Lemon Sauce	¢ 10,500
Seafood Platter	¢ 15,000
Grilled Tuna	¢ 8,000
Tuna with Shrimp or Caper Sauce	¢ 10,500
Whole Fried Fish	¢ 12,000
Whole Fish with Garlic and	
Lemon Sauce	¢ 13,500
Steamed Whole Fish with Shrimp	
Sauce	¢ 15,000

#### **PASTA**

# Pasta is served with garlic bread and fresh parmesan cheese

Spaghetti with Seafood	¢ 12,500
Spaghetti with Shrimp and Clams	
sautéed with Onion, Fresh Basil,	
and Cherry Tomatoes	¢ 11,000
Spaghetti with Chicken	¢ 10,500
Spaghetti Bolognese	¢ 8,500
Zucchini and Carrot Pasta with	
Pomodoro Sauce	¢ 4,500



#### **CHICKEN**

Option to choose two sides: Mashed potatoes - rosemary potatoes - mixed salad - white rice - mixed vegetables - french fries

Grilled Chicken Fillet	¢ 7,000
Chicken Fillet with Mushroom Sauce	¢ 9,500
Chicken Fillet with Mango and	
Chipotle Sauce	¢ 9,500
Breaded Chicken Burger	¢ 8,500

### **RICE**

Served with fresh green salad and French fries

Shrimp Fried Rice	¢ 8,500
Shrimp with Rice	¢ 12,500
Seafood Fried Rice	¢ 9,500
Surf and Turf Rice	¢ 9,500

## **VEGETARIAN**

Gratin Zucchini with Mushrooms	.¢ 6,500
Portobello Mushroom Burger	¢ 8,500
Hummus with Chips	¢ 3,500

## KIDS MENU

Chicken Nuggets	¢ 3,500
Classic Burger	¢ 4,000
Pasta with Cheese Sauce or Pomodoro	¢ 3,500
Chicken Quesadilla with Fries	¢ 3,000



# **SNACKS**

Fish Fingers	¢ 5,000
Chicken Fingers	¢ 4,500
Chicken Wings with BBQ or Buffalo	
Sauce	¢ 6,000
French Fries	¢ 3,500
Classic Ceviche	¢ 8,000
Calamari Rings	¢ 4,500

## **DESSERTS**

Crepes with ice Cream and Seasonal	
Fruits	¢ 3,000
Strawberry Cheesecake	¢ 4,000
Lemon Pie	¢ 4,000
Brownie with Ice Cream	¢ 4,500

## **BEVERAGES**

Soft Drinks	¢ 1,600
Bottled Water	¢ 1,500
Tropical Soft Drink	¢ 1,200
Natural Smoothie	¢ 2,200
Mint Lemonade	¢ 2,500
National Beer	¢ 2,000
Imported Beer	¢ 2,400
Smirnoff Ice	¢ 2,400
Iced Cappuccino	¢ 3,500
Americano Coffee	¢ 1,500
Coffee with Milk	¢ 2,000
Cappuccino	¢ 3,000
Latte	¢ 2,500
Mocaccino	¢ 3,000



# **COCKTAILS**

Bloody Mary	¢ 4,500
Aperol Spritz	¢ 4,500
Amareto Spritz	¢ 4,500
Limoncello Spritz	¢ 4,500
Tequila Sunrise	¢ 4,000
Daikiri	¢ 4,500
Piña Colada	¢ 4,600
Gin and Tonic	¢ 4,500
Red Fruit Gin and Tonic	¢ 4,500
Classic Margarita	¢ 3,500
Frozen Margarita	¢ 4,000
Classic Mojito	¢ 4,500
Red Fruit Mojito	¢ 4,500
Cuba Libre	¢ 3,500
Paloma	¢ 3,500
Sex On The Beach	¢ 4,500
Cantarito Zoco	¢ 5,000
Caipiriña	¢ 4,000
Guaro Sour	¢ 3,500
Mimosa	¢ 3,500

## **DRINKS**

Whisky	¢ 4,500
Cacique	¢ 2,000
Tequila	¢ 3,000
Rum	¢ 3,000
Vodka	¢ 3.000



#### Did you enjoy your experience?

Please share your opinion.



f 

Zoco Restaurante

